
  

                                                                      
                    

Jauretche, Arturo 

Forja y la década infame. Con un apéndice de
manifiestos, declaraciones y textos de volantes    

     

  Editorial:
  Ciudad:
  Año:
  Páginas:
  ISBN:
  Precio:

 

Corregidor
Buenos Aires
2011
160
978-950-05-1940-3
13 € 

                                    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

